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Horses Name

Turbulent: :
Slingshot Engaged
.01d Habits New Trick
Pretty Lil Poison
Cardiac Cowgirl

Cuz Eyema Cowboy Bab

. Sexy Ross

Turnpike Jammer

Pt Angel '
River Flower

Big Poppy

Pt Glitz
Mamasletthembecowboy
Og Sin City

Wired Cartel
‘Harlees Story
Speedy Molly
Turnpike Bandit -
Cancel Culture.

A Swift Grip
Livewires Apollo
Showin You Some Kvn
Shawne Turnpike
Upshot

Livewires Miss
Flight Risk

Run for Miles

Jt Apoliitical Dee’
Como Chachingas
Hawk Tuah

Wl Post Malone

- Royal Chil

Rojo Chilitos

Jm Texas Turnpike
Southern Turquoise
Marvelous Mary

Icy Turnpike
Painted Fury

Vegas Secrets

El My Eagle V

One Sweet Lady

Mia Chilitos

_Dtl Ramblin Man _
Rp Reckless Wire Too

Wf Eye On You
Chiseled N Chrome
“Vexing Queen

Pfr Apollitical Part =
- -Matt Whitekiller
- Dee Keener

Michael Michan Pittm

"Hez a Turnpike
Wf Good Gracious
Jess Send Rip

. Dee

- Kevin
Dee
" Stacey L. Capps
Dee Keener

Trainer

Dee Keener

Dee Keener

Dee Keener

Matt Whitekiller
Dee Keener

Jesus Ruben Ruiz
Dee Keener

Ray A. Enlow

“Matt Whitekiller

Luis Villafranco
Kevin Willis
Matt Whitekiller
Kasey Willis
Keener
Matt Whitekiller
Willis
Keener

Diego Luis Meza

Matt Whitekiller
Dee Keener

James Kevin Goodnigh
Dee Keener

Matt Whitekiller

. Matt Whitekiller
‘Matt Whitekiller
- Jeffray A. Tyer
" Mark Barnes

Zackery N. Rios
Zackery N. Rios
Matt -Whitekiller
Matt Whitekiller

. Dee Keener

Matt . Whitekiller

""'Dee Keener

Matt Whitekiller
Matt Whitekiller

- Dee Keener

Dee Keener
Diego Luis Meza

‘Matt Whitekiller

Matt - Whitekiller
Ray A. Enlow
Dee Keener

" Matt Whitekiller

Dee Keener
Dee Keener

Times

15,726
15,859
15.852
15.853
15.888
15.887
15.893
15,985
15.947
15,973
15.994
16.000
16,009
16,018
16.013
16.036
16.046
16.045
16.052
16.054
16.057
16.101
16.120
116,127
"16.137
16,153
16.182
16.193
16.217
16.229
16,233
16.245
16,255
16.259
16.281

© 16,282

16.290
16.317
16.328
16.342
16.353
16.373
16,384

16,402

16.434 .
16.458
16.575
16.6@9
16.660
16.708
16.742
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68
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62
63
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L M Country Kool
Zazas Black Pearl
My Sweet Lilly

Pfr Party Crowd

Sm Jackpeots Chick

- Im Primetime Jones

Gigis Gucci Glasses
The Babes Babe

Kiss Me Turnpike
Livewires Friona
Fourcrossnews

Inner G

Turnhpike Politics

© American Teletimer Corp.

Ray A. Enlow
Kasey Willis

Ray A. Enlow

Dee Keener

Gary K. Walker
Dee Keener

Matt Whitekiller
Dee Keener

Matt Whitekiller
Matt Whitekiller
Randall R. Read
Ray A. Enlow
James Kevin Goodnigh

16.758
16.762
16.777
16.793
16.88%
16.906
16.960
17.007
19.778




